12/4/2017 Sailwave results for LMSA Santa Sailfest 2017 at Lake Monroe, Sanford Florida 2017

LMSA Santa Sailfest 2017

Lake Monroe, Sanford Florida
Results are final

Catalina 22 Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet Boat SailNo | HeilmName Rating | R1 |R2 | Total
Catalina 22 | Knot Guilty 50 Tommy Smith 96.3 2.0(1.0(3.0
Catalina 22 | Mercury Rising |5637 |Brad Ruffe 96.3 1.0/4.0/5.0
Catalina 22 | Charlie Deuces | 3313 | Jason Quick 96.3 [4.0/2.0/6.0
Catalina 22 | Wicklow Way |216 Laurence Harrington | 96.3 3.0/3.0/6.0

Portsmouth Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet Boat SailNo | HelimName Rating | R1 R2 Total
Portsmouth | Patriot 455 David Mair 90.9 4.0 1.0 5.0

Portsmouth | Show Me 518 Andy Forrest |96 1.0 9.0 DNF | 10.0
Portsmouth | POINT Blank | 130 Ed Sims 96.2 |2.0 9.0 DNF | 11.0
Portsmouth | RisingSun 148 Yvonne Short | 94 3.0 9.0 DNF | 12.0
Portsmouth | Shade Seeker | 420 Mike Padgett |94 9.0 DNC | 9.0 DNC | 18.0
Portsmouth | I-Lean none | Brian Mrachek | 83.9 9.0 DNS | 9.0 DNC | 18.0
Portsmouth | Opturas 848 David Fishel |95.6 |9.0 DNF |9.0 DNC | 18.0
Portsmouth | New Wave 23 John Langdon | 96 9.0 DNF | 9.0 DNC | 18.0

Hobie Wave Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet Boat SailNo | HelImName Rating |R1 R2 R3 |Total
Hobie Wave | Coyote 4 24 Ray Matuszak 0 2.0 4.0 1.0 |7.0
Hobie Wave 4 Terry Warren 0 1.0 7.0 2.0 [10.0
Hobie Wave | angelfish wave | 33 Doug Seib 0 3.0 3.0 4.0 [10.0
Hobie Wave | Polly 73 Bob Everson 0 4.0 2.0 50 |11.0
Hobie Wave 1 Mike Pedersen 0 14.0DSQ (1.0 3.0 [18.0
Hobie Wave 7 Mark Knoll 0 7.0 6.0 9.0 |22.0
Hobie Wave 17 Jason Knoll 0 8.0 5.0 10.023.0
Hobie Wave 6 Sharon Woodruff |0 5.0 9.0 11.0 |1 25.0
Hobie Wave 16 John Knoll 0 9.0 10.0 6.0 [25.0
Hobie Wave 35 Nelson Wright 0 11.0 8.0 7.0 |26.0
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12/4/2017 Sailwave results for LMSA Santa Sailfest 2017 at Lake Monroe, Sanford Florida 2017

Fleet Boat SailNo | HelmName Rating |R1 R2 R3 | Total
Hobie Wave | The Wizard 51 Elizabeth Burrowes | 0 6.0 14.0 DNF |8.0 |28.0
Hobie Wave | Fuzzy Logic 5 Allister James 0 10.0 14.0 DNF | 12.0 | 36.0
Hobie Wave | Bye bye 86 Ron Semans 0 12.0 11.0 13.0/36.0

Portsmouth Planing Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet Boat SailNo | HeImName Rating | R1 R2 Total
Portsmouth Planing | raider 133 David Ellis 89.1 1.0 1.0 2.0
Portsmouth Planing | JY-15 1184 | Rick Best 91.9 4.0 2.0 6.0
Portsmouth Planing | JY-15 1916 | Kurtis Walker 91.9 3.0 3.0 6.0
Portsmouth Planing | Raider |25 Jeff Herter 92.3 2.0 5.0 7.0
Portsmouth Planing | JY-15 3191 | Matt Rood 91.9 5.0 4.0 9.0
Portsmouth Planing | Tallawah | 488 Kevin Raymond | 91.9 6.0 8.0 DNC | 14.0

Portsmouth Planing | K20 505 Scott Loesel 83.1 8.0 DNC | 8.0 DNC | 16.0

Lightning Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet Boat SailNo | HelImName Rating | R1 |R2 Total
Lightning 11346 | Steve Hayden Red Spin 14748 | 0 1.0(1.0 20
Lightning | Gen 5 14748 | Jeffrey Hayden 0 2020 4.0
Lightning | Bad Carry | 15255 | Michael Zonnenberg 0 3.0/3.0 6.0
Lightning | Checkmate | 15484 | Mark Schneider 0 4.0(4.0 8.0
Lightning | Rudie 14176 | Rebecca Hofmeister 0 8.0/5.0 13.0
Lightning | Hal 15004 | Mike Earl 0 5.0/9.0 OCS | 14.0
Lightning | Full Send | 13929 | Danny Lawless 0 6.0 9.0 DNF | 15.0
Lightning 15180 | Pam Burke 0 7.0 | 9.0 DNF |16.0

RS Aero Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet Boat SailNo | HeimName Rating |R1 R2 R3 Total
RS Aero 9 Marc Jacobi 87.3 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0
RS Aero 2121 | Eric Aker 873 |20 2.0 2.0 6.0
RS Aero 2122 | Derek Stow 87.3 |5.0 3.0 3.0 11.0
RS Aero | Satisfaction 2209 | Jim Myers 87.3 3.0 4.0 4.0 11.0
RS Aero 2276 | Gary Werden 91.3 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0
RS Aero |Aero 1738 |1738 | Tony Corkell 91.3 4.0 6.0 7.0 17.0
RS Aero | Aerostar 1610 | Gregory Popp 87.3 7.0 7.0 9.0 23.0
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Fleet Boat

RS Aero
RS Aero

Sailwave results for LMSA Santa Sailfest 2017 at Lake Monroe, Sanford Florida 2017

Rating |R1 R2
0 11.0 DNF
2277 | Chuck Delamater |91.3 9.0 8.0

SailNo | HelImName

RS Aero | Tivoli 2 2278 |robert patterson |91.3 8.

San Juan 21 Fleet

R3

6.0
8.0
2282 | Chris Schmitz 91.3 11.0 DNC | 11.0 DNC | 11.0 DNC |33.0

Total
25.0
25.0

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A
R2
1.0
3.0
2.0
4.0
5.0
8.0 DNC | 8.0 DNC | 16.0
8.0 DNF | 8.0 DNC | 16.0

Fleet

San Juan 21
San Juan 21
San Juan 21
San Juan 21
San Juan 21
San Juan 21
San Juan 21

Boat

Ole Yeller

Justice

Temporary insanity
Blackjack

Irish Juan

Juan Too Many

El Gato

SailNo | HelImName

1795
810
2510
2430
737
295
8

Fisk Hayden

Randy Pawlowski

Raymond Gresham

Bill Holstein
Michael Loughlin
Herbert Blevins

Jim Goempel

Sunfish Fleet

Rating | R1
0 3.0
0 1.0
0 4.0
0 2.0
0 5.0
0

0

Total
4.0
4.0
6.0
6.0
10.0

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet |Boat SailNo
Sunfish 60858
Sunfish | Patience 84800
Sunfish | sunfish 271

Sunfish | November Rain | 76685

Sunfish 81022
Sunfish 79128
Sunfish 86429
Sunfish | CX One 76000

HelmName Rating

Gail Heausler
Mindy Strauley

joe blouin

Paul

Lynne Randall
Ursula Olson

Linda Schwartz

Rick

0
0
0
Strauley |0
0
0
0
0

Collard

Windmill Fleet

R1 R2
1.0 2.0
3.0 1.0
20 3.0
4.0 4.0
5.0 5.0
6.0 7.0
7.0 6.0

R3
1.0
2.0
5.0
3.0
6.0
4.0
7.0

Total
4.0
6.0
10.0
11.0
16.0
17.0
20.0

9.0 DNC | 9.0 DNC | 9.0 DNC | 27.0

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet

Windmill
Windmill
Windmill
Windmill
Windmill
Windmill
Windmill

Boat

Pig Headed

Beauty & The Beast
Bella

Lisa Fath
GRAFFITI

Go Blue

Caliente
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SailNo | HelmName

5700
5586
5252
4028
5707
5060
5399

Lon Ethington
Allen Chauvenet
Colin Browning
Lisa Fath
Patrick Huntley
Ralph Sponar
Phillip Durand

Rating |R1 |R2
0 20(1.0
0 1.0 /3.0
0 3.0/6.0
0 4.0 4.0
0 6.0 2.0
0 5.0/5.0
0

R3
2.0
4.0
1.0
3.0
6.0
5.0

7.0 8.0DNF |7.0

Total
5.0
8.0
10.0
11.0
14.0
15.0
22.0
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12/4/2017 Sailwave results for LMSA Santa Sailfest 2017 at Lake Monroe, Sanford Florida 2017

R1 - Catalina 22 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Fleet Boat SailNo | HeImName Rating | Place
Catalina 22 | Mercury Rising | 5637 |Brad Ruffe 96.3 1
Catalina 22 | Knot Guilty 50 Tommy Smith 96.3

Catalina 22 | Wicklow Way | 216

2
Laurence Harrington | 96.3 3
Catalina 22 | Charlie Deuces | 3313 4

Jason Quick 96.3

R2 - Catalina 22 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Fleet Boat SailNo | HelImName Rating | Place
Catalina 22 | Knot Guilty 50 Tommy Smith 96.3 1
Catalina 22 | Charlie Deuces | 3313 | Jason Quick 96.3 |2
Catalina 22 | Wicklow Way |216 Laurence Harrington | 96.3 3
Catalina 22 | Mercury Rising | 5637 |Brad Ruffe 96.3 4

R3 - Catalina 22 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Fleet | Boat | SailNo | HelmName | Rating | Place

R1 - Portsmouth Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Fleet Boat SailNo | HeImName Rating | Elapsed | Corrected
Portsmouth | Show Me 518 Andy Forrest |96 49:34 0:51:38
Portsmouth | POINT Blank | 130 Ed Sims 96.2 |52:56 0:55:01
Portsmouth | RisingSun 148 Yvonne Short |94 54:15 0:57:43
Portsmouth | Patriot 455 David Mair 90.9 58:22 1:04:13
Portsmouth | I-Lean none |Brian Mrachek | 83.9 DNS

Portsmouth | Opturas 848 David Fishel |95.6 DNF

Portsmouth | New Wave |23 John Langdon |96 DNF

R2 - Portsmouth Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Fleet Boat SailNo | HelmName |Rating |Elapsed | Corrected
Portsmouth | Patriot 455 David Mair 90.9 1.02.55 |1.09.13
Portsmouth | Show Me 518 Andy Forrest |96 DNF

Portsmouth | POINT Blank | 130 Ed Sims 96.2 | DNF
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12/4/2017 Sailwave results for LMSA Santa Sailfest 2017 at Lake Monroe, Sanford Florida 2017

Fleet Boat SailNo | HelmName |Rating |Elapsed | Corrected

Portsmouth | RisingSun 148 Yvonne Short | 94 DNF

R3 - Portsmouth Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Fleet | Boat | SailNo | HelmName | Rating | Place

R1 - Hobie Wave Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Fleet Boat SailNo | HeImName Rating | Place
Hobie Wave 4 Terry Warren 0 1
Hobie Wave | Coyote 4 24 Ray Matuszak 0 2
Hobie Wave | angelfish wave | 33 Doug Seib 0 3
Hobie Wave | Polly 73 Bob Everson 0 4
Hobie Wave 6 Sharon Woodruff |0 5
Hobie Wave | The Wizard 51 Elizabeth Burrowes | 0 6
Hobie Wave 7 Mark Knoll 0 7
Hobie Wave 17 Jason Knoll 0 8
Hobie Wave 16 John Knoll 0 9
Hobie Wave | Fuzzy Logic 5 Allister James 0 10
Hobie Wave 35 Nelson Wright 0 11
Hobie Wave | Bye bye 86 Ron Semans 0 12
Hobie Wave 1 Mike Pedersen 0 DSQ
R2 - Hobie Wave Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Fleet Boat SailNo | HeImName Rating | Place
Hobie Wave 1 Mike Pedersen 0 1
Hobie Wave | Polly 73 Bob Everson 0 2
Hobie Wave | angelfish wave | 33 Doug Seib 0 3
Hobie Wave | Coyote 4 24 Ray Matuszak 0 4
Hobie Wave 17 Jason Knoll 0 5
Hobie Wave 7 Mark Knoll 0 6
Hobie Wave 4 Terry Warren 0 7
Hobie Wave 35 Nelson Wright 0 8
Hobie Wave 6 Sharon Woodruff |0 9
Hobie Wave 16 John Knoll 0 10
Hobie Wave | Bye bye 86 Ron Semans 0 11
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12/4/2017 Sailwave results for LMSA Santa Sailfest 2017 at Lake Monroe, Sanford Florida 2017

Fleet Boat SailNo | HelImName Rating | Place
Hobie Wave | The Wizard 51 Elizabeth Burrowes |0 DNF
Hobie Wave | Fuzzy Logic 5 Allister James 0 DNF

R3 - Hobie Wave Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Fleet Boat SailNo | HeImName Rating | Place

Hobie Wave | Coyote 4 24 Ray Matuszak 0 1

Hobie Wave 4 Terry Warren 0 2

Hobie Wave 1 Mike Pedersen 0 3

Hobie Wave | angelfish wave | 33 Doug Seib 0 4

Hobie Wave | Polly 73 Bob Everson 0 5

Hobie Wave 16 John Knoll 0 6

Hobie Wave 35 Nelson Wright 0 7

Hobie Wave | The Wizard 51 Elizabeth Burrowes | 0 8

Hobie Wave 7 Mark Knoll 0 9

Hobie Wave 17 Jason Knoll 0 10

Hobie Wave 6 Sharon Woodruff |0 11

Hobie Wave | Fuzzy Logic 5 Allister James 0 12

Hobie Wave |Bye bye 86 Ron Semans 0 13

R1 - Portsmouth Planing Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Fleet Boat SailNo | HelImName Rating | Elapsed | Corrected
Portsmouth Planing | raider 133 David Ellis 89.1 39:51 0:44:44
Portsmouth Planing | Raider |25 Jeff Herter 92.3 51:54 0:56:14
Portsmouth Planing | JY-15 1916 | Kurtis Walker 91.9 54.:06 0:58:52
Portsmouth Planing | JY-15 1184 | Rick Best 919 |54:33 0:59:21
Portsmouth Planing | JY-15 3191 | Matt Rood 919 |58:04 1:03:11

Portsmouth Planing | Tallawah | 488 Kevin Raymond | 91.9 1:05:27 | 1:11:13

R2 - Portsmouth Planing Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Fleet Boat |SailNo |[HelImName |Rating |Elapsed |Corrected
Portsmouth Planing | raider | 133 David Ellis 89.1 1.02.41 [1.10.21
Portsmouth Planing | JY-15 | 1184 |Rick Best 91.9 |1.06.33 |1.12.25
Portsmouth Planing | JY-15 1916 | Kurtis Walker |91.9 |1.10.28 |1.16.41
Portsmouth Planing | JY-15 3191 | Matt Rood 91.9 |[1.15.13 |1.21.51
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12/4/2017 Sailwave results for LMSA Santa Sailfest 2017 at Lake Monroe, Sanford Florida 2017
Fleet Boat |SailNo |[HelImName |Rating |Elapsed |Corrected
Portsmouth Planing | Raider | 25 Jeff Herter 92.3 1.32.41 |1.40.25

R3 - Portsmouth Planing Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Fleet | Boat | SailNo | HelmName | Rating | Place

R1 - Lightning Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Fleet Boat SailNo | HeImName Rating | Place
Lightning 11346 | Steve Hayden Red Spin 14748 | 0 1
Lightning | Gen 5 14748 | Jeffrey Hayden 0 2
Lightning | Bad Carry | 15255 | Michael Zonnenberg 0 3
Lightning | Checkmate | 15484 | Mark Schneider 0 4
Lightning | Hal 15004 | Mike Earl 0 5
Lightning | Full Send | 13929 | Danny Lawless 0 6
Lightning 15180 | Pam Burke 0 7
Lightning | Rudie 14176 | Rebecca Hofmeister 0 8

R2 - Lightning Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Fleet Boat SailNo | HeImName Rating | Place
Lightning 11346 | Steve Hayden Red Spin 14748 | 0 1
Lightning | Gen 5 14748 | Jeffrey Hayden 0 2
Lightning | Bad Carry | 15255 | Michael Zonnenberg 0 3
Lightning | Checkmate | 15484 | Mark Schneider 0 4
Lightning | Rudie 14176 | Rebecca Hofmeister 0 5
Lightning | Hal 15004 | Mike Earl 0 0Cs
Lightning | Full Send | 13929 | Danny Lawless 0 DNF
Lightning 15180 | Pam Burke 0 DNF

R3 - Lightning Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Fleet | Boat | SailNo | HeImName | Rating | Place

R1 - RS Aero Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
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Fleet

RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero

Fleet

RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero

Fleet

RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero

Sailwave results for LMSA Santa Sailfest 2017 at Lake Monroe, Sanford Florida 2017

Boat

Satisfaction
Aero 1738

Aerostar
Tivoli 2

Boat

Satisfaction

Aero 1738

Aerostar

Tivoli 2

Boat

Satisfaction

Tivoli 2
Aero 1738

Aerostar
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SailNo | HelImName

9 Marc Jacobi 87.3
2121 | Eric Aker 87.3
2209 |Jim Myers 87.3
1738 | Tony Corkell 91.3
2122 | Derek Stow 87.3
2276 | Gary Werden 91.3
1610 | Gregory Popp 87.3
2278 | robert patterson |91.3
2277 | Chuck Delamater | 91.3
R2 - RS Aero Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
SailNo | HelImName Rating
9 Marc Jacobi 87.3
2121 | Eric Aker 87.3
2122 | Derek Stow 87.3
2209 |Jim Myers 87.3
2276 | Gary Werden 91.3
1738 | Tony Corkell 91.3
1610 | Gregory Popp 87.3
2277 | Chuck Delamater | 91.3
2278 | robert patterson | 91.3
R3 - RS Aero Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
SailNo | HelImName Rating
9 Marc Jacobi 87.3
2121 | Eric Aker 87.3
2122 | Derek Stow 87.3
2209 | Jim Myers 87.3
2276 | Gary Werden 91.3
2278 | robert patterson |91.3
1738 | Tony Corkell 91.3
2277 | Chuck Delamater | 91.3
1610 | Gregory Popp 87.3

R1 - San Juan 21 Fleet

53:42
55.00
56.26
1.00.51
58.36
1.06.45
1.04.05
1.09.02
1.19.02

Elapsed
40:25
43.16
45.08
45.53
48.37
49.15
48.12
1.42.00
DNF

Elapsed
23.39
23.40
26.16
26.52
28.10
28.37
31.34
33.44
32.39

Rating | Elapsed | Corrected

1:01:31
1.03.00
1.04.39
1.06.39
1.07.07
1.13.07
1.13.24
1.15.37
1.26.34

Corrected
0:46:18
0.49.34
0.51.42
0.52.33
0.53.15
0.53.57
0.55.13
1.51.43

Corrected
0.27.05
0.27.07
0.30.05
0.30.47
0.30.51
0.31.21
0.34.34
0.36.57
0.37.24
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Sailwave results for LMSA Santa Sailfest 2017 at Lake Monroe, Sanford Florida 2017

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Fleet Boat SailNo | HelImName Rating | Place
San Juan 21 | Justice 810 Randy Pawlowski |0 1
San Juan 21 | Blackjack 2430 | Bill Holstein 0 2
San Juan 21 | Ole Yeller 1795 | Fisk Hayden 0 3
San Juan 21 | Temporary insanity | 25610 | Raymond Gresham | 0 4
San Juan 21 | Irish Juan 737 Michael Loughlin 0 5
San Juan 21 | El Gato 8 Jim Goempel 0 DNF
R2 - San Juan 21 Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Fleet Boat SailNo | HeImName Rating | Place
San Juan 21 | Ole Yeller 1795 | Fisk Hayden 0 1
San Juan 21 | Temporary insanity | 2510 | Raymond Gresham | 0 2
San Juan 21 | Justice 810 Randy Pawlowski |0 3
San Juan 21 | Blackjack 2430 | Bill Holstein 0 4
San Juan 21 | Irish Juan 737 Michael Loughlin 0 5
R3 - San Juan 21 Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Fleet | Boat | SailNo | HelmName | Rating | Place
R1 - Sunfish Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Fleet |Boat SailNo | HeImName Rating | Place
Sunfish 60858 | Gail Heausler |0 1
Sunfish | sunfish 271 joe blouin 0 2
Sunfish | Patience 84800 |Mindy Strauley |0 3
Sunfish | November Rain | 76685 |Paul Strauley |0 4
Sunfish 81022 |Lynne Randall |0 5
Sunfish 79128 |Ursula Olson 0 6
Sunfish 86429 |Linda Schwartz |0 7
R2 - Sunfish Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Fleet |Boat SailNo | HelmName Rating | Place

Sunfish | Patience
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12/4/2017 Sailwave results for LMSA Santa Sailfest 2017 at Lake Monroe, Sanford Florida 2017

Fleet |Boat SailNo | HelImName Rating | Place
Sunfish 60858 | Gail Heausler |0 2
Sunfish | sunfish 271 joe blouin 0 3
Sunfish | November Rain | 76685 | Paul Strauley |0 4
Sunfish 81022 |Lynne Randall |0 5
Sunfish 86429 |Linda Schwartz |0 6
Sunfish 79128 | Ursula Olson 0 7
R3 - Sunfish Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Fleet |Boat SailNo | HelImName Rating | Place
Sunfish 60858 | Gail Heausler |0 1
Sunfish | Patience 84800 |Mindy Strauley |0 2
Sunfish | November Rain | 76685 |Paul Strauley |0 3
Sunfish 79128 |Ursula Olson |0 4
Sunfish | sunfish 271 joe blouin 0 5
Sunfish 81022 |Lynne Randall |0 6
Sunfish 86429 |Linda Schwartz |0 7
R1 - Windmill Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Fleet Boat SailNo | HeImName Rating | Place
Windmill | Beauty & The Beast | 5586 | Allen Chauvenet |0 1
Windmill | Pig Headed 5700 | Lon Ethington 0 2
Windmill | Bella 5252 | Colin Browning |0 3
Windmill | Lisa Fath 4028 | Lisa Fath 0 4
Windmill | Go Blue 5060 | Ralph Sponar 0 5
Windmill | GRAFFITI 5707 | Patrick Huntley |0 6
Windmill | Caliente 5399 | Phillip Durand 0 7
R2 - Windmill Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Fleet Boat SailNo | HeImName Rating | Place
Windmill | Pig Headed 5700 | Lon Ethington 0 1
Windmill | GRAFFITI 5707 | Patrick Huntley |0 2
Windmill | Beauty & The Beast | 5586 | Allen Chauvenet | 0 3
Windmill | Lisa Fath 4028 |Lisa Fath 0 4
Windmill | Go Blue 5060 | Ralph Sponar 0 5
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12/4/2017 Sailwave results for LMSA Santa Sailfest 2017 at Lake Monroe, Sanford Florida 2017

Fleet Boat SailNo | HelImName Rating | Place
Windmill | Bella 5252 | Colin Browning |0 6
Windmill | Caliente 5399 | Phillip Durand 0 DNF

R3 - Windmill Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Fleet Boat SailNo | HeImName Rating | Place
Windmill | Bella 5252 | Colin Browning |0 1
Windmill | Pig Headed 5700 | Lon Ethington 0 2
Windmill | Lisa Fath 4028 |Lisa Fath 0 3
Windmill | Beauty & The Beast | 5586 | Allen Chauvenet |0 4
Windmill | Go Blue 5060 | Ralph Sponar 0 5
Windmill | GRAFFITI 5707 | Patrick Huntley |0 6
Windmill | Caliente 5399 | Phillip Durand 0 7

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com
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